Product Guide 2023-2024
Evacuated Blood Collection
Introducing UNI-VAC, the innovative evacuated blood collection system, designed with a focus
on delivering high-quality, clinically proven essentials. Our user-friendly system simplifies
blood sample collection, eliminating the need for further handling. UNI-VAC's quick and
hygienic tube change ensures specimen integrity, while precise cap colors follow international
recommendations for easy identification of tube types. Experience the future of blood collection
with UNI-VAC.

No Additive
Cell-Free DNA
Cap color Additive Reference Tube size (mm) Vol. (mL) Qty. Tray / Box
None
NA1040 13 x 75 4.0
100 / 1,200NA2060 13 x 100 6.0
NA3090 16 x 100 9.0
UNI-VAC No Additive tubes are used for collection and transportation of specimen.
This product has a proper color closure for direct sampling from a collection cup or an
equivalent device. The tubes contain no additive and have sterile interior.
UNI-VAC cfDNA tube is a device to collect whole blood by direct draw intended for
collection, stabilization and transportation of whole blood  specimens, and preservation of
cell-free plasma DNA.
11T. +82-2-519-5754 │ info@labex.kr
Cap color Spec. Model No. Packaging
yellow 20G x 1” UVN-302001 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
20G x 1.5” UVN-302002 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
green 21G x 1” UVN-302101 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
21G x 1.5” UVN-302102 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
black
22G x 1” UVN-302201 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
22G x 1.5” UVN-302202 100ea / inner ( 2,000ea / 1box )
Needle
Holder
UNI-VAC Needle is made using high quality stainless steel, and has uniquely cut razor-sharp ends. The
needles are predominantly used in routine blood collection and are exclusively single use. The colour of the

UCH-1600 223W x 126L x 267H Approx. 40~45 ea / min
15T. +82-2-519-5754 │ info@labex.kr
Ordering Information
Blood Collection Tube
Needle
*(D) : Double layer tube
Cap color Spec. Model No. Packaging
yellow
20G x 1” UVN-302001 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
20G x 1.5” UVN-302002 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
green 21G x 1” UVN-302101 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
21G x 1.5” UVN-302102 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
black
22G x 1” UVN-302201 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
22G x 1.5” UVN-302202 100ea / inner (2,000ea / 1box)
Cap color Additive Reference Tube size (mm) Vol. (mL) Qty. Tray / Box
Clot Additive
101040 13 x 75 4.0
100 / 1,200102060 13 x 100 6.0